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QUESTIONER

. Name of the Employee
. Name of the Department
. Designation

. Period of support with the Institution.
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. Rate of the Following
+ Level of satisfaction in your job
+* Relationship with your Superiors
+* Rapport with the Co-Workers
%+ Satisfactory level with the range of Salary.
++ Institution's role on your personal growth.
. Two points that you feel as the strength of our Institution.
. Mention any two weakness of our Institution.

. In what way you help your students to achieve their goals.
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. Your contribution towards the growth of our Institution.
10. Suggestions of Online class.

11. Opinion about Online Exams.



Findings from The faculty Feedback for the Academic Year 2020 - 2021

1. The total responds for the course reported were 61. The pollee for each department are as
follows, Tamil -07 English -06, Maths -06, Physics -06, Biochemistry- 04, Information
Technology -5, Computer Science -4, BCA -03, Commerce -06, B.Com with CA -05 &

BBA -04.
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2. The designation response is 11 Head of the Department and 50 assistant professors.

3. Period of support are as follows 41.7% are above 7 years , 20%are 5 to 7 years, 13.3 % are 3
to 5 years and 25 % are 1 to 3 years.

60 responses

@® 1-3 Years
@® 3-5 Years
@ 5-7 Years
@ Above 7 Years

4. The rating responses are as follows about the members of the faculty

» Level of satisfaction of the job: 43 responded as excellent, 18 as good and none of them
as fair.

> Relationship with the superiors: 33 responded as excellent, 25 as good and 03 as fair.

» Rapport with the co- workers: 39 responded as excellent, 18 as good and 04 as fair.



» Satisfactory level in the range of salary: 08 responded as excellent, 35 as good and 18
as fair.

» Institution role on the personal growth: 32 responded as excellent, 25 as good and 04
as fair.
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